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35th Stop TB Board Meeting 

List of Documents 

 

Session Title Date available online 

 Welcome  

• 35-0.1 

• 35-0.2 

• 35-0.3 

• 35-0.4 

Welcome and Practical Information Note 
Virtual Guidance Note  
List of documents 
Provisional list of participants 

 29 April 2022 
6 May 2022 

  6 May 2022 
  10 May 2022 

Session 1 Opening 35th Stop TB Partnership Board Meeting   

• 35-1.1 

• 35-1.2 

Draft Preliminary Agenda  
Report of Decision Points from 34th Board Meeting  

28 April 2022 
16 May 2022 

• 35-1.3 

• 35-1.4 

Executive Director´s Report  
Key Performance Indicator Results 2021 

 16 May 2022 
10 May 2022 

Session 2 TB Response Status and Prospect  

• 35-2.1 

• 35-2.2 

• 35-2.3 

• 35-2.4 

Global Plan to End TB 2023-2030 
2018 UNHLM Key Targets and Commitments 
2020 UNSG Report on TB 
Key Steps Towards the 2023 UNHLM on TB 

16 May 2022 
6 May 2022 
6 May 2022 

11 May 2022 

Session 3 Sources of TB Funding  

   

Session 4 Innovations for TB Response  

   

Session 5 TB & G20 Presidencies  

• 35-5.1 

• 35-5.2 

• 35-5.3 

• 35-5.4 

G20 TB Side-event Call to Action                  sent by email to board members 
G20 TB Side-event Summary Report 
G20 TB Side-event Agenda 
G20 Presidency Timelines  

on 22 April 2022 
6 May 2022 
6 May 2022 
6 May 2022 

Session 6 Country-level Advocacy 

• 35-6.1 Country profiles 16 May 2022  

 

 

 

http://www.stoptb.org/assets/documents/global/plan/GPR_2018-2022_Digital.pdf
http://stoptb.org/assets/documents/about/cb/meetings/32/32-06%202020%20UN%20Report%20on%20TB/32-6.1%20UNHLM_Targets&Commitments.pdf
https://undocs.org/en/A/75/236
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Session Title Date available online 

Session 7 Supporting People with TB in Countries Affected by Conflict  

   

Session 8 Towards an inclusive and thriving Secretariat  

• 35-8.1 
 

• 35-8.2 

Action Plan in Response to Independent Review of Allegations of 
Racism and Misconduct at the Stop TB Partnership 
Update on Action Plan in Response to Independent Review 

5 May 2022 
 

By email 

Session 9 Board Strategy Review 
 

• 35-9.1 

• 35-9.2 

STB Partnership Strategic Vision 

STBP Board Strategy Review 

By email  
By email 

Session 10 Closing  

   

   
 


