

Doc: 35-0.3

## **35<sup>th</sup> Stop TB Board Meeting**

## **List of Documents**

Session	Title		Date available online
	Welcome		
<ul><li>35-0.1</li><li>35-0.2</li><li>35-0.3</li><li>35-0.4</li></ul>	Welcome and Practical Information Note Virtual Guidance Note List of documents Provisional list of participants	е	29 April 2022 6 May 2022 6 May 2022 10 May 2022
Session 1	Opening 35 <sup>th</sup> Stop TB Partnership Board Meeting		
<ul><li>35-1.1</li><li>35-1.2</li><li>35-1.3</li><li>35-1.4</li></ul>	Draft Preliminary Agenda Report of Decision Points from 34 <sup>th</sup> Boar Executive Director's Report Key Performance Indicator Results 2021	_	28 April 2022 16 May 2022 16 May 2022 10 May 2022
Session 2	TB Response Status and Prospect		
<ul><li>35-2.1</li><li>35-2.2</li><li>35-2.3</li><li>35-2.4</li></ul>	Global Plan to End TB 2023-2030 2018 UNHLM Key Targets and Commitments 2020 UNSG Report on TB Key Steps Towards the 2023 UNHLM on TB		16 May 2022 6 May 2022 6 May 2022 11 May 2022
Session 3	Sources of TB Funding		
Session 4	Innovations for TB Response		
Session 5	TB & G20 Presidencies		
<ul><li>35-5.1</li><li>35-5.2</li><li>35-5.3</li><li>35-5.4</li></ul>	G20 TB Side-event Call to Action G20 TB Side-event Summary Report G20 TB Side-event Agenda G20 Presidency Timelines	sent by email to board members	on 22 April 2022 6 May 2022 6 May 2022 6 May 2022
Session 6	Country-level Advocacy		
• 35-6.1	Country profiles		16 May 2022



Session	Title	Date available online
Session 7	Supporting People with TB in Countries Affected by Conflict	
Session 8	Towards an inclusive and thriving Secretariat	
• 35-8.1	Action Plan in Response to Independent Review of Allegations of Racism and Misconduct at the Stop TB Partnership	5 May 2022
• 35-8.2	Update on Action Plan in Response to Independent Review	By email
Session 9	Board Strategy Review	
• 35-9.1	STB Partnership Strategic Vision	By email
• 35-9.2	STBP Board Strategy Review	By email
Session 10	Closing	